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Name Land PLZ Ort Internet 

Advanced Hydroponics of Holland NL- 

1432 

AW Aalsmeer www.advancedhydro.com 

Aeroponik Systems D- 90459 Nürnberg www.aeroponik.com 

Agentur Sowjet GmbH D- 10405 Berlin www.sowjet.de 

Amsterdam Seed Center NL- 1012NM Amsterdam www.amsterdamseedcenter.com 

Aptus-Holland NL- 6361 HK Nuth www.aptus-holland.com 

Artemis CH- 6000 Luzern www.artemis-gmbh.ch 

Atami Bv NL- 5249 JR Rosmalen www.atami.com 

Bertels B.V. NL- 6000 GD Weert   

BIOHAZARD GLASS USA- 90013 Los Angeles www.biohazardglass.com 

Biotop CH- 8005 Zürich www.biotop-zuerich.ch 

Breitengrad° CS GmbH D- 55122 Mainz www.zero-bock.de 

CANNA International NL- 4900 AD Oosterhout www.canna.com 

Cannabis-Helvetica CH- 1595 Clavaleyres www.swisshempshop.com 

CannaTrade.ch AG CH- 3011 Bern www.cannatrade.ch 

cannaXtract CH- 1224 Chêne-Bougeries www.cannaxtract.ch 

Carbonactive / Eye-Catching GmbH CH- 6300 Zug www.carbonactive.ch 

ChiliKult.ch CH- 3600 Thun www.chilikult.ch 

Dalman (Import & Export) Ltd UK- 

HP10 

0PE Wooburn Green, Bucks www.dalman.com 

Deutscher Hanfverband D- 10405 Berlin www.hanfverband.de 

Die Grüne Fee - Absinthe Bar CH- 4500 Solothurn www.diegruenefee.ch 

Dimlux AirSupplies Holland BV NL- 

1090 

GM Amsterdam www.dimlux.nl 

Discover Publisher B.V. NL- 5460 AJ Veghel   



 
Droleg CH- 8004 Zürich www.droleg.ch 

Drug Education Agency (DEA) D- 34587 Felsberg www.MarkusBerger.info 

Easy Grow Refective foils Ltd. UK-   Grimsby easy-grow.co.uk 

Eazy Plug/Eazy Blcok NL- 5051 DS Goirle www.eazy-gardening.com 

Eco Bison Polen- 60-283 Poznań www.ecobison.pl 

Exzessiv.tv D- 10405 Berlin www.exzessiv.tv 

Fa. CleanU D- 71735 Eberdingen - Nussdorf www.cleanu.de 

Femeg - Guanokalong - GK Organics NL- 7122 LK Aalten www.guanokalong.nl 

Fourtwenty Growcenter CH- 3063 Ittigen www.facebook.com/fourtwenty.ch 

Fourtwenty Trendshop CH- 3011 Bern www.fourtwenty.ch 

Gavita Holland BV NL- 1432 AH Alsmeer www.gavita-holland.com 

Glashus CH- 8753 Mollis GL www.glashus.ch 

Gold Label NL- 1489 GC De Rijp www.kj-products.com 

Golosa GmbH CH- 6242 Lauerz www.golosa.ch 

Gorilla Grow Tent Inc. USA- 94188 San Francisco www.gorillagrowtent.com 

Greenhouse Hanf Kontor D- 60385 Frankfurt www.greenhouse-hanfkontor.de 

grow in AG D- 13435 Berlin www.growin.de 

Grow! Magazin / HVD GmbH D- 34396 Liebenau www.grow.de 

Growladen CH- 8152 Glattbrugg www.growladen.ch 

Growsystem Basel GmbH CH- 4133 Pratteln www.growsystem-bl.ch 

growTOOL Company Europe GmbH D- 01259 Dresden www.growtool.net 

Grünhaus AG CH- 8048 Zürich www.gruenhaus-ag.ch 

G-SPOT D- 97877 Wertheim www.g-spot-bong.de 

Hanfjournal D- 10405 Berlin www.hanfjournal.de 

Hanfwarenhaus CH- 8049 Zürich   

Hangout-TV CH- 2545 Selzach www.hangout-tv.com 

HBI Europe GmbH D- 41812 Erkelenz www.hbieu.com 



 
Hesi Plantenvoeding NL- 6372 AK Landgraaf www.hesi.nl 

HH Lausanne CH- 1005 Lausanne www.hhshop.ch 

Holos GmbH CH- 8832 Wollerau www.holos.ch 

Hydrodreams AG CH- 4415 Lausen www.hydrodreams.ch 

HY-PRO NL- 5531 PP Bladel www.hy-pro.nl 

iajai Sagl CH- 6826 Riva San Vitale www.iajai.ch 

IvanArt CH- 6837 Bruzella www.ivanart.net 

Jungle-Boost CH- 2503 Biel/Bienne www.jungleboost.ch 

Jurop AG CH- 3612 Steffisburg www.jilter.com 

Kaya Fribourg CH- 1700 Fribourg www.kayashop.ch 

Kaya Yverdon CH- 1400 Yverdons-les-Bains www.kayashop.ch 

Keirton Inc. CAN- V4N 5H3 Surrey, B.C. www.keirton.com 

KJ Products  NL- 1489 GC De Rijp www.kj-products.com 

Konoptikum D- 10405 Berlin www.konoptikum.cz 

Magic Flight USA- 92110 San Diego www.magic-flight.com 

Mama Publishing F- 75011 Paris www.mamapublishing.com 

Mammoth Tent NL- 1489 GC De Rijp www.kj-products.com 

Metrop NL- 3400 AD Ijsselstein www.metrop.org 

Minimu.mu CH- 3250 Lyss www.minimu.mu 

Nachtschatten Television D- 34587 Felsberg www.nachtschatten-television.ch 

Nachtschatten Verlag AG CH- 4502 Solothurn www.nachtschatten.ch 

Natura Space CH- 6596 Gordola www.naturaspace.ch 

naturfaser.ch CH- 9214 Kradolf www.naturfaser.ch 

Nik Happle CH- 4934 Madiswil   

Nordring Fair Fashion CH- 3013 Bern www.nordringfairfashion.ch 

Phresh Filter NL- 1489 GC De Rijp www.kj-products.com 

Pöschl Tobacco Switzerland AG CH- 5035 Unterenftfelden www.poeschl.ch 



 
Proweeda GmbH CH- 2540 Grenchen www.ledgreenvision.ch 

RBH 23 D- 10405 Berlin www.rbh23.com 

Riluma GmbH CH- 8617 Mönchaltdorf www.riluma.ch 

ROOR D- 67227 Frankenthal www.roor.de 

Sensi Seeds NL- 1001 EZ Amsterdam www.sensiseeds.com 

Sevenfields CH- 3013 Bern www.sevenfields.ch 

Smart's Pot NL- 1489 GC De Rijp www.kj-products.com 

SMSCOM International BV NL- 4879 AV Etten-Leur www.smscombv.nl 

Sow&Grow Green Technology GmbH CH- 3053 Lätti bei Münchenbuchsee www.sowandgrow.ch 

Special Mix NL- 1489 GC De Rijp www.kj-products.com 

Spliff D- 10405 Berlin www.spliff.pl 

Sputnick GmbH CH- 5012 Schönenwerd www.sputnick.ch 

Square Trading F- 77170 Brie Comte Robert www.advanced-star.com 

Strippers SA CH- 1530 Payerne www.strippers.ch 

TH3 Growing Project CH- 1205 Geneva www.th3.ch 

Tino Lang Hypnose GmbH CH- 6023 Rothenburg www.lang-hypnose.ch 

Trimpro CAN- J2Y 1E7 Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, Quebec www.trimpro.com 

Ugro E- 08320 El Masnou www.ugrococo.com 

Verein Legalize it! CH- 8031 Zürich www.hanflegal.ch 

www.BREAKshop.ch CH- 9015 St. Gallen www.breakshop.ch 

www.slowsmoking.ch CH-     www.slowsmoking.ch 

Ziggi d.o.o. S- 1000 Ljubljana www.ziggipapers.com 

 


